
Date

01.01.26

03.01.26

14.01.26

01.02.26

15.02.26

16.02.26

02.03.26

01.04.26

14.04.26

01.05.26

29.05.26

22.06.26

27.06.26

02.07.26

03.07.26

12.07.26

13.07.26

14.07.26

12.08.26

14.08.26

21.08.26

14.09.26

19.09.26

26.09.26

03.10.26

10.10.26

Pooja

New Year Pooja Morning & Evening

Thiruvempavai end

Pongal Day (Magara Sangaranthi)

Thaipoosam

Mahashivarathri

Mahashivarathri Poorthi

Maasi Magam

Panguni Uththaram

Parabava Varusharampam

Chiththirai Paurnami

Vaikasi Visakam

Aani Uththaram

Varushaapishekam

Gramasanthi

Annual Festival start

Annual Festival end

Poongavanam Meenadchi kalyaanam

Bhairavar Poojai

Aadi Amavasai

Aadipooram

Varalakshmi Viratam

Vinayagar Chathurththi

1st Puratasi Sani

2nd Puratasi Sani

3rd Puratasi Sani

4th Puratasi Sani

Date

11.10.26

12.10.26

13.10.26

14.10.26

15.10.26

16.10.26

17.10.26

17.10.26

18.10.26

19.10.26

20.10.26

08.11.26

08.11.26

09.11.26

10.11.26

11.11.26

12.11.26

13.11.26

14.11.26

15.11.26

16.11.26

24.11.26

25.11.26

15.12.26

15.12.26

24.12.26

Pooja

Navarathri Day 1 Thurgai

Navarathri Day 2 Thurgai

Navarathri Day 3 Thurgai

Navarathri Day 4 Lakshmi

Navarathri Day 5 Lakshmi

Navarathri Day 6 Lakshmi

Navarathri Day 7 Sarasvati

5th Puratasi Sani

Navarathri Day 8 Sarasvati

Navarathri Day 9 Sarasvati

Vijayadhashami Kedaragowri 
Vrataarampam

Diwali Abhishekam on morning at 
08:30, followed by Pooja

Kedaragowri Vratapoorthi at 

14:00 pm Abhishekam followed 

by Pooja.

Skandashashti Vratharambam

2nd day of Skandashashti

Skandashashti is the 3rd day

Skandashashti is the 4th day

Skandashashti is the 5th day

Skandashashti is the 6th day

Skandashashti Fasting

Skandashashti Vratapoorthi Paaranai

Abhishekam 8 am followed by Pooja

Sarvalaya Deepam

Ganesha Vratharambam

Ganesha shashti

Thiruvempavai start

Thiruvempavai end

S-Bahnல் 
A.O.K Waldhornல் 

வரும் அடியார்கள் 
BUS எடுத்து இறங்கவும்.

360  361 390 (ZOB Bstg. 1A), (ZOB Bstg. 1B), (ZOB Bstg. 4A) 


Arriving by  take Bus  (ZOB Bstg. 1A),  (ZOB Bstg. 1B),  (ZOB Bstg. 4A) 

and get off at 

S-Bahn
A.O.K Waldhorn 

360 361 390

“மேன்மைகொள் சைவநீதி விளங்குக உலகமெல்லாம்”

= kPdhl;rp mk;ghs; Myak; e.V - gf;ehq;
Sri Meenadchi Ambal Temple e.V

Sulzbacher Str. 56
71522 Backnang

=; mUs;kpF

rpj;jp nfhLf;Fk; rpthde;jp md;gUf;F Kj;jp nfhLf;Fk; Qh%u;j;jpNa vj;jpirf;Fk; J}afk;Ma;R+o; 
jhturq;fkk; tpsf;Fk; J}aRlu; %d;W Md #f;Fk Nkdp - Nta; <d;w ePNa Jizahfp ,ul;;rp 

mq;faw;fz;zp jhNa ruzk; ruzk;

= kPdhl;rp mk;khs; Mya tUlhe;j

nrt;tha; mgpN\fk; 18:00 kzp G+i[ 19:00 kzp
nts;sp mgpN\fk; 18:00 kzp G+i[ 19:00 kzp

Nkyjpf G+i[ tptuq;fspw;F Mya ,izaj;jsk; my;yJ Mya KfE}y; gf;fk; my;yJ 
Mya thl;]g; FOkk; my;yJ myaj; njhiyNgrp ,yf;fq;fSld; njhlu;G nfhs;sTk;

tpN\l G+i[j; jpdq ;fs; - 2026

Poojas Info & Temple Opening Hours - 2026
Tuesday & Friday Abhishekam 18:00 Hour, Pooja 19:00 Hour

For more details, visit temple Website, or the temple’s Facebook page, or 

Temple         or contact Temple phone numbers.WhatsApp group 

Website: srimeenadchiambal.com Email: info@srimeenadchiambal.com

Mya khj re;jh kw;Wk; epjpAjtpfSf;F

Name: Sri Meenadchi Ampal Temple

IBAN: DE42 6025 0010 0008 3964 00


BIC: SOLADES1WBN

Facebook: Sri Meenadchi Ampal Temple Backnang

G+i[ Neuq;fspy; nra;ag;gLk; khw;wq;fs; cupa Neuj;jpy; 
Mya ,izaj;jsk; Mya KfE}y; gf;fk; kw;Wk; thl;]; mg; 

FOkk; Clhf midj;J mbahu;fSf;Fk; mwpaj;jug;gLk;.



The changes made in the Puja timings will be 
informed to all the Devotees through the temple 
Website, Facebook page and WhatAapp group 


in the due time.

Myaj; njhlu;GfSf;F
jpU.e.kNfe;jpud; 07197 3804953 | 0176 61854764 

Mya FU
rpt=.eluh[.NtZNfhghy rpthr;rhupahu; 0157 87452288

mk;gpif nka;abahu;fNs!
rfy tsq;fSk; epiwe;J tpsq;Fk; N[u;kd; ehl;bd; njd ;ghy; mike;Js;s gf;ehq; efupNy jd ;id 

ehb NjbtUk; mbahu;fSf;F ,d;dUs; Gupe;J Ntz;LNthu;f;F Ntz;Lk; tukUs; GupAk; 
mfpyhz;lNfhb gpuk;khz;l ehafp

srimeenadchiambal.com

https://srimeenadchiambal.com/en/
https://srimeenadchiambal.com/en/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064858711345
https://chat.whatsapp.com/B7XRfSwOPyDEgh5zBx2JRr?mode=ems_share_c
https://srimeenadchiambal.com/en/
https://web.facebook.com/people/Sri-Meenadchi-Ambal-Temple-Backnang/100064858711345/
https://chat.whatsapp.com/B7XRfSwOPyDEgh5zBx2JRr?mode=ems_share_c
https://srimeenadchiambal.com/en/
mailto:info@srimeenadchiambal.com
https://srimeenadchiambal.com/en/

